
SL. 
NO.

SUBJECT CODE & NAME NO OF STUDENT EXAM DATE

1 041-MATHEMATICS 38

2 002-HINDI ELECTIVE 7

3 105-BENGALI 20

4 301-ENGLISH CORE 65 10th January 2025(Friday)

5 029-GEOGRAPHY 18 8th January 2025(Wednesday)

6 054-BUSINESS STUDIES 4 9th January 2025(Thursday)

7 083-COMPUTER SCIENCE 16 11th January 2025(Saturday)

8 055-ACCOUNTANCY 4 13th January 2025(Monday)

9 044-BIOLOGY 27 14th January 2025(Tuesday)

10 030-ECONOMICS 22 15th January 2025(Wednesday)

11 048-PHYSICAL EDUCATION 65
17th & 18th January 2025 (Friday & 

Saturday)

12 043-CHEMISTRY 43 20th January 2025(Monday)

13 042-PHYSICS 43 21st January 2025(Tuesday)

14 027-HISTORY 18 22nd January 2025(Wednesday)

U. P. PUBLIC SCHOOL
AISSCE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 SCHEDULE

REPORTING TIME: 8AM

7th January 2025 (Tuesday)


